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new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA .
AYD 601504
* Rear Axle b
1229x 612 16,4 1229x612x 164
-Safety ([ ) |JLLw I ‘ i j\
‘Performance \

-OEM Standarts Nozzomsll Y/
-AYD Quality

OE:
5Q0698451AD
5Q0698451C
5Q0698451N
11-60150AA WVA :25008-25010
Technical Specifications:
Shim Inv(;’iigzor '”%f;;or g;frti‘;g Cmgf):?ns;m Rivet Clips Bolt Pl';"l‘jgc Kit
4 _ B _ 2 _ _ _ _
AuDl S
MODEL START D.
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012/04
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013/05
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2012/09
A3 Sportback (8YA) 2019/11
Q2 (GAB, GAG) 2016/06
TT (FV3, FVP) 2014/07
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2014/11

www.aydtr.com



new to range

BRAKE PADS

APRIL 2022

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA

* Front Axle

-Safety -
‘Performance -

-OEM Standarts
-AYD Quality

AYD

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

- H L 2x23597

60035AB

130,2x472x 17,2

WVA :23597-23598

OE:
425305-M
11-60035AB
Technical Specifications:
S wex o faln  Comemon g ois

CITROEN -

MODEL

XSARA (N3_)

XSARA (N1)

www.aydtr.com

8

START D. END Y.
1998/05 2005/03
1997/04 2005/12

Plastic
Plug

Bolt

Kit




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA :
AYLD) 6013324
* Rear Axle F—
1229x 51,8 x10.7
penormance ey | D\ )
-OEM Standarts -

-AYD Quality

OE:

425405

11-60138AA WVA :24137-23482

Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
Sl Indicator Type Spring Spring RO s el Plug e
4 _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ _
MODEL START D. END Y.
C5 111 (RD_) 2008/02
C5 1l Break (RW_) 2008/02

www.aydtr.com



new to range

BRAKE PADS

APRIL 2022

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA

* Rear Axle

-Safety
-Performance
-OEM Standarts
-AYD Quality

OE:

425246
425247
425443

11-60183AA

AYD 6015344

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

109,2 x 49,7 x 20,1

4 x 23921

—x2

Ox2 |

WVA :23921

Technical Specifications:

Piston
Spring

Wear Indicator

il Indicator Type

4

Compression
Spring

Plastic
Plug

Rivet Clips Bolt

CITROEN ——

MODEL

JUMPER Minibus/Bus (230P)
JUMPER Minibus/Bus (244, Z_)
JUMPER Panelvan/Van (230L)
JUMPER Panelvan/Van (244)
JUMPER Platform (230)

JUMPER Platform (244)

www.aydtr.com

START D.

1994/02

2002/04

1994/02

2002/04

1994/03

2002/02

END Y.

2002/04

2002/08

2002/04

Kit




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA -
AYD 018348
AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY
* Rear Axle '
- - 109,2 x 49,7 x 20,1
safety 7 L t_’=]T(J X2
‘Performance - - = dx23%2 =t
-OEM Standarts S . ia——— R R
-AYD Quality . .
_| x2 ] I— 1 x2
OE:
425246-M
425247-M
425443-M
11-60183AB WVA :23921
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
il Indicator Type Spring Spring R Clipe el Plug ol
4 _ _ _ _ _ 2 2 2 _
MODEL START D. END Y. | ‘

JUMPER Minibus/Bus (230P) 1994/02 2002/04
JUMPER Minibus/Bus (244, Z_) 2002/04
JUMPER Panelvan/Van (230L) 1994/02 2002/08
JUMPER Panelvan/Van (244) 2002/04
JUMPER Platform (230) 1994/03 2002/04
JUMPER Platform (244) 2002/02

www.aydtr.com




new to range

BRAKE PADS

APRIL 2022

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA .
Nﬁ 60183AC
AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY
* Rear Axle
109,2 x 49,7 x 20,1 EJ
Safety e l ~\__,_%_zs;iﬁﬁf%,_,,_e-f‘
-Performance ' '
-OEM Standarts
-AYD Quality Ox2 : o
OE:
425246-M1
425247-M1
425443-M1
11-60183AC WVA :23921-24589
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
Sl Indicator Type Spring Spring RO s el Plug e
4 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2 2 _
MODEL START D. END Y.
JUMPER Minibus/Bus (230P) 1994/02 2002/04
JUMPER Minibus/Bus (244, Z_) 2002/04
JUMPER Panelvan/Van (230L) 1994/02 2002/08
JUMPER Panelvan/Van (244) 2002/04
JUMPER Platform (230) 1994/03 2002/04
JUMPER Platform (244) 2002/02

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA

60085AA‘

AYD

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

* Rear Axle
136,9x63x 19

-Safety Bl -
-Performance — #
-OEM Standarts W e,

-AYD Quality

OE:

4862602AA

11-60085AA WVA :29190
Technical Specifications:

Shim Inv(;’iizzor '”%f;;or g;frti‘;g Cmgf):?ns;m Rivet Clips Bolt Pl';"l‘jgc Kit
4 - B - - - - - - -
DODGE N f
MODEL START D. END Y.

SPRINTER 2500 Standard Cargo Van 2005/09 201012

SPRINTER 2500 Standard Passenger Van 2006/09 2010/12

SPRINTER 3500 Cab & Chassis 2006/09 201012

SPRINTER 3500 Standard Cargo Van 2006/09 201012

SPRINTER 3500 Standard Passenger Van 2006/09 2010/12

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA S
AYD 601334
AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY
* Rear Axle
s & — 109,2 x 49,7 x 20,1
-Safety
-Performance N 4x23921
-OEM Standarts R B
-AYD Quality
Ox2 | —x2
OE:
71752985
71770072
71772527
11-60183AA WVA :23921
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
Sl Indicator Type Spring Spring RO s el Plug e
4 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2 _
MODEL START D. END Y.
DUCATO Minibus/Bus (230_) 1994/03 2005/05
DUCATO Minibus/Bus (244_) 2002/04
DUCATO Minibus/Bus (250_, 290_) 2006/07
DUCATO Panelvan/Van (230_) 1994/03 2005/05
DUCATO Panelvan/Van (244_) 2002/04
DUCATO Panelvan/Van (250_, 290_) 2006/07
DUCATO Platform (230_) 1994/03 2002/04
DUCATO Platform (244_) 2002/04
DUCATO Platform (250_, 290_) 2006/07

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA -
AYD 018348
AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY
* Rear Axle '
- - 109.2 x 49,7 x 20,1
L @ ~
-Safety : e {c —u] x2
.Performance -,ﬁ = ET - 4)(#2;’1921 _ =
-OEM Standarts S . Se—
-AYD Quality . .
'| x2 ] I— 1 x2
OE:
71752985-M
71770072-M
71772527-M
11-60183AB WVA :23921
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
Sl Indicator Type Spring Spring RO s el Plug e
4 _ _ _ _ _ 2 2 2 _
MODEL START D. END Y.
DUCATO Minibus/Bus (230_) 1994/03 2005/05
DUCATO Minibus/Bus (244_) 2002/04
DUCATO Minibus/Bus (250_, 290_) 2006/07
DUCATO Panelvan/Van (230_) 1994/03 2005/05
DUCATO Panelvan/Van (244_) 2002/04
DUCATO Panelvan/Van (250_, 290_) 2006/07
DUCATO Platform (230_) 1994/03 2002/04
DUCATO Platform (244_) 2002/04
DUCATO Platform (250_, 290_) 2006/07

www.aydtr.com




new to range

BRAKE PADS

APRIL 2022

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA

* Rear Axle

-Safety
-Performance
-OEM Standarts
-AYD Quality

OE:

71752985-M1
71770072-M1
71772527-M1

11-60183AC

AYt” 60183AC

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

1092 x 49,7 x 20,1

JE=<J sl
= P ‘

- 2x23921 _J IL 2x24589

D=2 5] E——

WVA :23921-24589

Technical Specifications:

Shim ear '”%f;;or g;frti‘;g Cmgf):?ns;m Rivet Clips Bolt Pl';"l‘jgc Kit
4 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2 2 _
FIAT
MODEL START D. END Y.
DUCATO Minibus/Bus (230_) 1994/03 2005/05
DUCATO Minibus/Bus (244_) 2002/04
DUCATO Minibus/Bus (250_, 290_) 2006/07
DUCATO Panelvan/Van (230_) 1994/03 2005/05
DUCATO Panelvan/Van (244_) 2002/04
DUCATO Panelvan/Van (250_, 290_) 2006/07
DUCATO Platform (230_) 1994/03 2002/04
DUCATO Platform (244_) 2002/04
DUCATO Platform (250_, 290_) 2006/07

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA

60085AA‘

AYD

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

* Rear Axle
136,9x 63 x 19

-Safety Nl -
-Performance 429190
-OEM Standarts e

-AYD Quality

OE:

0084205120

11-60085AA WVA :29190

Technical Specifications:
Shim ear '”%f;;or g;frti‘;g Cmgf):?ns;m Rivet Clips Bolt Pl';"l‘jgc Kit
4 - B - - - - - - -

MODEL START D. END Y.

SPRINTER 2500 Cab & Chassis 2006/09 200712

SPRINTER 2500 Extended Cargo Van 2006/09

SPRINTER 2500 Standard Cargo Van 2006/09

SPRINTER 2500 Standard Passenger Van 2006/09

SPRINTER 3500 Cab & Chassis 2006/09

SPRINTER 3500 Extended Cargo Van 2006/09

SPRINTER 3500 Standard Cargo Van 2006/09

SPRINTER 3500 Standard Passenger Van 2006/09

www.aydtr.com




new to ran T A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA .
AYLD 016744
. Rear Axle AUTOMOTIVE IND RY |
88,5x 47,6 x 14,6
-Safety ‘ 2 )
-Performance '
-OEM Standarts
-AYD Quality
OE:
43022S0A000
43022S5AE50
43022S5AJ00
11-60167AA WVA :21719-21720-21721
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
il Indicator Type Spring Spring R Clipe el Plug ol
4 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
MODEL START D. END Y.
ACCORD IV (CB) 1989/11 1993/12
ACCORD IV Aerodeck (CB) 1989/09 1994/02
ACCORD IV Coupe (CB, CC) 1989/05 1993/12
ACCORD V (CC, CD) 1992/06 1997/12
ACCORD V (CE, CF_, CD) 1995/09 1998/10
ACCORD V Aerodeck (CE) 1993/04 1998/02
ACCORD V Coupe (CD) 1993/04 1998/12
ACCORD VI Coupe (CG) 1997/12 2003/06
ACCORD VIl (CL, CN) 2003/01 2012/09
ACCORD VIl Tourer (CM, CN) 2003/04 2008/05

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA

AYD) |60087AA

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

* Front Axle 137.8x 60,9 x 16,6

‘Performance
-OEM Standarts

'L *ul. ] .
-AYD Quality 1xzms % L lx_z?gj ‘_{ /

S .

-Safety

OE:
58101J9A70
581012SA50
11-60087AA WVA :24501-25205-25206
Technical Specifications:
Shim ear '”%f;;or g;frti‘;g Cmgf):?ns;m Rivet Clips Bolt Pl';"l‘jgc Kit
4 2 5 _ _ _ _ _ _ _
MODEL START D. END Y.
KONA (OS, OSE, OSlI) 2017/06

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA =
AYL 6008748
= Front Axle 137,8 x 60,9 x 16,6
[\ 2% 24501 k_J '

‘Performance P . PO
- ‘e- e y b/ \:;‘._ 3 7 J

OEM Stan_darts o — E W [ [ T LLJ L { |,\
*AYD Quality — - a Sl Eixasmal )

g =
= = &2
OE:
581012SA70
581012SA75
581013SA20
11-60087AB WVA :24501-25205-25206
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
Sl Indicator Type Spring Spring RO s el Plug e
4 2 B _ _ _ 2 _ _ _
HYUNDAI ———
MODEL START D. END Y. .

i40 | Van (VF) 2011/07
i40 | (VF) 2012/03
i40 | CW (VF) 2011/07
ix35 (LM, EL, ELH) 2009/08
SONATA V (NF) 2004/12 2012/11
SONATA VI (YF) 2009/06 2015/12
TUCSON (JM) 2004/06
TUCSON (TL, TLE) 2015/05

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA .
AYD

60087AB
AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY
* Front Axle 1378 x 60,9 x 16,6

45010

[.-:_.\“2 _J J

-Safety - - - -
‘Performance P . PO
_ - 8 ™ 73 7

OEM Stan_darts g | — E W [ [ T LLJ ‘ { |,\
*AYD Quality — - a sl VR Eixasmal )

g B
— = &2
OE:
58101F8A00
58101D4A10
11-60087AB WVA :24501-25205-25206
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
Sl Indicator Type Spring Spring RO s el Plug e
4 2 _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ _
HYUNDAI (BEIJING)
MODEL START D. END Y.

ix35 (LM) 2010/04
SONATA (LF) 2015/03
TUCSON (TL) 2015/09

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA .
AYD 6013344
AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY
* Rear Axle '
1229x 518 x 16,7
penormance ey | 2z )
-OEM Standarts -/
-AYD Quality
OE:
425405
C2C27271
C2D23143
11-60138AA WVA :24137-23482
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
il Indicator Type Spring Spring R Clipe el Plug ol
4 _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ _
MODEL START D. END Y.
S-TYPE Il (X200) 1998/10 2008/12
XF 1(X250) 2008/03 2015/04
XF SPORTBRAKE (X250) 2012/09 2015/12
XJ (X350, X358) 2003/03 2009/03
XJ (X351) 2009/10
XK Il Cabrio (X150) 2006/03 2014/07
XK Il Coupe (X150) 2006/03 2014/12

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA

60087AA
AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY
Front Axle 137,8x 60,9 x 16,6

‘Performance
-OEM Standarts

'L ﬁ". N
-AYD Quality 1 x 25205 ‘_“, 1 LB_EZ.UE l “_J g

-Safety

OE:

581010ZA00

581011DA50

581011DEQO

11-60087AA WVA :24501-25205-25206

Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
Sl Indicator Type Spring Spring RO s el Plug e
4 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
MODEL START D. 8
CARENS Il MPV (UN) 2006/05
SPORTAGE Il (JE_, KM) 2004/09

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA S
AYD 6003728
= Front Axle 137,8 x 60,9 x 16,6
[ .L.:'-\ Zx2as01 ]l ;:,__J J

‘Performance P . PO
: — —— ¢ ),

OEM Stan_darts == — E W [ LLJ ‘ { |,\
*AYD Quality - O Szl Elxasell )

g E
— = &2
OE:
581012SA51
581012YAQ0
581012YA50
11-60087AB WVA :24501-25205-25206
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
il Indicator Type Spring Spring R Clipe el Plug ol
4 2 _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ _
MODEL START D.

CADENZA | (VG) 2010/01
CADENZA 1l (YG) 2016/01
OPTIMA (JF) 2015/09
OPTIMA Sportswagon (JF) 2016/09
PRO CEE'D (JD) 2013/03
SOUL Il (PS) 2014/02
SPORTAGE Il (SL) 2009/09
SPORTAGE IV (QL, QLE) 2015/09

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA

AYD) |60087AA

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

* Front Axle 137.8x 60,9 x 16,6

‘Performance
-OEM Standarts

'L *rl . .
-AYD Quality 1xzms ,_d,__f:\:':; L‘{Eﬁ'_-_'x_lf%.”j ‘_{ ?

PRt e

<
S W 2x 24501 ) Woas

-Safety

OE:
581012SA50
11-60087AA WVA :24501-25205-25206
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
Sl Indicator Type Spring Spring RO s el Plug e
4 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
KIA (DYK)
MODEL START D. END Y.
SPORTAGE-R 2010/10

www.aydtr.com



APRIL 2022

new to range BRAKE PADS

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA S
AYD 6003728
= Front Axle 137,8 x 60,9 x 16,6
[ \ 2%24501 || ;:,__J
‘Performance P . e e
OEM Stan_darts == — E W [ LLJ ‘ { |,\
-AYD Quality - - e R 58 Soleassll ) Euxasgll )
g E
— = &2
OE:
58101F8A00
581012SA50
11-60087AB WVA :24501-25205-25206
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
Sl Indicator Type Spring Spring RO s el Plug e
4 2 _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ _
KIA (DYK)
MODEL START D. END Y.
KX5 2016/03
SPORTAGE-R 2010/10

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA

AYD

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

60138AA

* Rear Axle
122,9x51.8x 16,7

ww

-Safety
-Performance
-OEM Standarts
-AYD Quality

| Wam' r 1) [N Y
| 2x2a137 l \_ 2x2382 |/

OE:

BPYK2648Z
BPYK2648ZA
BPYK2648ZA9C

11-60138AA WVA :24137-23482

Technical Specifications:

Wear Indicator Piston Compression Bolt Plastic Kit

il Indicator Type Spring Spring R Clipe Plug

4 2 _ _ _ _

MODEL START D. END Y.
3 (BK) 2003/10 2009/12
3(BL) 2008/12 2014/09
3 Sedan (BK) 1999/09 2009/12
3 Sedan (BL) 2008/12 2014/12
5 (CR19) 2005/02 2010/12
5 (CW) 2010/06

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA

60085AA‘

AYD

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

* Rear Axle
136,9x63x 19

Safety T =5
-Performance 4x29190 y |
-OEM Standarts N

-AYD Quality
OE:
0044206920
0084205120
A0044206920
11-60085AA WVA :29190
Technical Specifications:
Shim ear '”%f;;or g;frti‘;g Cmgf):?ns;m Rivet Clips Bolt Pl';"l‘jgc Kit
4 - B - - - - - - -
MODEL START D. END Y.
SPRINTER 3-t Minibus/Bus (B906) 2006/06
SPRINTER 3-t Panelvan/Van (B906) 2006/06
SPRINTER 3-t Platform (B906) 2006/06
SPRINTER 3,5-t Minibus/Bus (B906) 2006/06
SPRINTER 3,5-t Panelvan/Van (B906) 2006/06
SPRINTER 3,5-t Platform (B906) 2006/06
SPRINTER 4,6-t Panelvan/Van (B906) 2006/06
SPRINTER 4,6-t Platform (B906) 2006/06
SPRINTER 5-t Minibus/Bus (B906) 2006/06
SPRINTER 5-t Panelvan/Van (B906) 2006/06

www.aydtr.com




BRAKE PADS

new to range

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA -
AYD 601674
. Rear AXIe AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY |
88,5x 47,6 x 14,6
‘Safety ‘
-Performance
-OEM Standarts e SN
-AYD Quality 1 ’
v | sl
OE:
SFP000080
11-60167AA WVA :21719-21720-21721
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
Sl Indicator Type Spring Spring RO s el Plug e
4 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
MODEL START D. END Y.
MG ZR 2001/06 2005/04
MG ZS 2001/07 2005/04
2001/07 2005/10

MG ZS Hatchback

www.aydtr.com



new to range

BRAKE PADS

APRIL 2022

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA

* Front Axle

-Safety
-Performance
-OEM Standarts
-AYD Quality

OE:
425212-M
1609252980-M

11-60035AB

- ~ ad G
= R R W R

AYD

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

L 2x23597

60035AB

130,2x472x 17,2

WVA :23597-23598

Technical Specifications:

Wear
Indicator

Piston
Spring

Indicator

Shim Type

Compression

Spring Rivet

8

Clips

PEUGEOT

MODEL

206 Hatchback (2A/C)
206 Sedan

206 SW (2E/K)

206 Van

206+ (2L_, 2M_)

HOGGAR

www.aydtr.com

START D.

1998/08

2007/03

2002/07

1999/04

2009/01

2010/05

END Y.

2012/12

2009/03

2013/08

Plastic
Plug

Bolt

Kit




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA S
AYD 601334
AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY
* Rear Axle
i & P 109,2 x 49,7 x 20,1
-Safety
-Performance N 4x23921
-OEM Standarts R B
-AYD Quality
Ox2 | —x2
OE:
425246
1611457780
11-60183AA WVA :23921
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
Sl Indicator Type Spring Spring RO s el Plug e
4 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2 _
MODEL START D. END Y.
BOXER Minibus/Bus (230P) 1994/03 2002/04
BOXER Minibus/Bus (244, Z_) 2001/12
BOXER Panelvan/Van (230L) 1994/03 2005/08
BOXER Panelvan/Van (244) 2001/12
BOXER Platform (244) 2001/12
BOXER Platform (ZCT_) 1994/03 2002/04

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA -
AYD 018348
AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY
* Rear Axle '
- - 109,2 x 49,7 x 20,1
safety 7 L :T =JT(1 x2
-Performance -Aﬁ " aa o 4x23921 =
-OEM Standarts P i—
-AYD Quality . .
_| x2 | ] ' x2
OE:
425247
1611457780-M
11-60183AB WVA :23921
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
Sl Indicator Type Spring Spring RO s el Plug e
4 _ _ _ _ _ 2 2 2 _
MODEL START D. END Y.
BOXER Minibus/Bus (230P) 1994/03 2002/04
BOXER Minibus/Bus (244, Z_) 2001/12
BOXER Panelvan/Van (230L) 1994/03 2005/08
BOXER Panelvan/Van (244) 2001/12
BOXER Platform (244) 2001/12
BOXER Platform (ZCT_) 1994/03 2002/04

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA .
AYt 60183AC
AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY
* Rear Axle
109,2 x 49,7 x 20,1 ==

Safety ~RE u‘ |L 2324589 ~‘
-Performance B ) ) B

-OEM Standarts

-AYD Quality Ox2 , >

OE:

1611457780-M1

11-60183AC WVA :23921-24589

Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
Sl Indicator Type Spring Spring RO s el Plug e
4 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2 2 _
MODEL START D. END Y.

BOXER Minibus/Bus (230P) 1994/03 2002/04

BOXER Minibus/Bus (244, Z_) 2001/12

BOXER Panelvan/Van (230L) 1994/03 2005/08

BOXER Panelvan/Van (244) 2001/12

BOXER Platform (244) 2001/12

BOXER Platform (ZCT_) 1994/03 2002/04

www.aydtr.com



new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA

AYD

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

60138AA

* Rear Axle
122.9x 51.8x 16,7

o

-Safety
-Performance
-OEM Standarts
-AYD Quality

A o ST,
W 2x 24137 L \_2x23482 j

OE:

440600002R
440601689R
8660004480

11-60138AA

Technical Specifications:

Shfir Wear Indicator Plst_on Compr_essmn Rivet Clips Bolt
Indicator Type Spring Spring

WVA :24137-23482

Plastic )
Plug e

4 _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ _

RENAULT

MODEL START D. END Y.
LAGUNA Coupe (DT0/1) 2008/09 2015/12

LAGUNA Il (BTO/1) 2007/10 2015/12

LAGUNA Il Grandtour (KTO0/1) 2007/10 2015/12

www.aydtr.com



new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA

AYD 016744

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

* Rear Axle
88,5x 47,6 x 14,6

LN e
e S N

[Lﬁ"
Safety | 2xame

‘Performance
-OEM Standarts
-AYD Quality

e S S I e

_ [’
T | saml

Ty = S

OE:
06430S0AJ00
GBP90331
GBP90331AF

11-60167AA WVA :21719-21720-21721

Technical Specifications:

Wear Indicator Piston Compression Rivet Clips Bolt Plastic Kit

il Indicator Type Spring Spring Plug

4 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _

ROVER

MODEL START D. END Y.

600 | (RH) 1993/08 2000/10

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA .
AYLD c0138aA
AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY
* Rear Axle '
122,9x 51.8x 16,7
-Safety ‘ 6 .
-Performance SO\ 2x2any | TN 2x2m2
-OEM Standarts o
-AYD Quality
OE:
12799240
13322091
32017848
11-60138AA WVA :24137-23482
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
il Indicator Type Spring Spring R Clipe el Plug ol
4 _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ _
MODEL START D. END Y.
9-3 (YSS3F, E79, D79, D75) 2002/09 2015/02
9-3 Cabrio (YS3F) 2003/08 2015/02
9-3 Station wagon (E50) 2005/03 2015/02
9-3X (YS3) 2009/02 2015/02

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA .
AYD c0150aA
* Rear Axle
1229x61,2x 164 1229x61.2x 164
= Wem—— I = ﬁ'_u'-‘""f‘;* &
. 7 ; (57 ;
‘Performance \ . _—
-OEM Standarts = / | S|
-AYD Quality
OE:
5Q0698451AD
5Q0698451C
5Q0698451N
11-60150AA WVA :25008-25010
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
Sl Indicator Type Spring Spring RO s el Plug e
4 _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _
SEAT |
MODEL START D. END Y.
ATECA (KH7, KHP) 2016/04
LEON (5F1) 2012/09
LEON (5F1) 2012/09
LEON (KL1) 2019/11
LEON SC (5F5) 2013/01
LEON Sportstourer (KL8) 2020/03
LEON ST (5F8) 2012/09

www.aydtr.com




new to range

BRAKE PADS

APRIL 2022

BRAKE PAD

FREN BALATA =
AYD) 60150a4

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

* Rear Axle
1229x612x 16,4

-Safety
-Performance
-OEM Standarts
-AYD Quality

Waxosoos|| I

1229x61,2x 164

Y

4

OE:
5Q0698451AD
5Q0698451C
5Q0698451N

11-60150AA

WVA :25008-25010

Technical Specifications:

) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . .
Sl Indicator Type Spring Spring RO s

2 _

MODEL START D.

KAROQ (NU7) 2017/07

SUPERB Il (3V3) 2015/03

SUPERSB Il Station wagon (3V5) 2015/03

www.aydtr.com

Plastic )
Plug e

Bolt




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA

AYD 016744

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

* Rear Axle
88,5x 47,6 x 14,6

LN e
e S e

[Lﬁ"
Safety | 2xame

‘Performance
-OEM Standarts
-AYD Quality

_ [’
T | saml

Ty = R

OE:

5580057L00
5580057L50
5580057151

11-60167AA WVA :21719-21720-21721

Technical Specifications:

Wear Indicator Piston Compression Bolt Plastic Kit

il Indicator Type Spring Spring R Clipe Plug

4 2 _ _ _

MODEL START D. END Y.
KIZASHI (FR) 2010/10
SWIFT Il (MZ, EZ) 2005/02

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD

FREN BALATA -
AYLD) 6013244

. Front AXIe AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

150,6 x 62,9 x 19,2

o €y 1
Safety RSy, ZXTHES 27
-Performance - Q e

-OEM Standarts

-AYD Quality | |, N ‘ | ﬂ M |
TR B e e
OE:
0446505130
11-60132AA WVA :23768-23480-23481
Technical Specifications:
Shim ear '”%f;;or g;frti‘;g Cmgf):?ns;m Rivet Clips Bolt Pl';"l‘jgc Kit
4 1 B B 1 ~ ~ B B B
MODEL START D. END Y. e
AVENSIS (_T25_) 2003/03 2008/11
AVENSIS Sedan (_T25_) 2003/01 2008/11
AVENSIS Station wagon (_T25_) 2003/04 2008/11
COROLLA Verso (_E12_) 2001/07 2007/05
COROLLA Verso (ZER_, ZZE12_, R1_) 2004/03 2009/04

www.aydtr.com




new to range 15 A0S

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA .
AYD 6013344
AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY
* Rear Axle '
1229x 518 x 16,7
-Safety | il i _ - B 7]
penormance Ve [T e [
-OEM Standarts o
-AYD Quality
OE:
30736610
8683615
11-60138AA WVA :24137-23482
Technical Specifications:
) Wear Indicator Piston Compression . . Plastic )
il Indicator Type Spring Spring R Clipe el Plug ol
4 _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ _
VOLVO &
MODEL START D. END Y.
C30 (533) 2006/09 2013/12
C70 1l Cabrio (542) 2006/03 2013/12
S40 11 (544) 2003/12 2012/12
V40 Hatchback (525, 526) 2012/03

www.aydtr.com




new to range

BRAKE PADS

APRIL 2022

BRAKE PAD
FREN BALATA

* Rear Axle

o<
< >

-Safety
-Performance
-OEM Standarts
-AYD Quality

OE:
2E0698451
2E0698451H

11-60085AA

60085AA‘

AYD

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

.;}“ 4 3_29_]_90 l_-?"

136,9x 63 x 19

:". .il L“.-..": _—

WVA :29190

Technical Specifications:

Wear
Indicator

Compression
Spring

Piston
Spring

Indicator

Shim Type

MODEL START D.
CRAFTER 30-35 Minibus/Bus (2E_) 2006/04
CRAFTER 30-50 Panelvan/Van (2E_) 2006/04
CRAFTER 30-50 Platform (2F_) 2006/04

www.aydtr.com

Rivet Clips

END Y.

2016/12

2016/12

2016/12

Plastic
Plug

Bolt Kit




